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Cruz-Bert Litter

Ch. DownEast Cruz'n the High Seas, Color: Bk/Wt Wavy, OFA Number: PreLim Good

Ch. Watermark Cartmel Carbon IV WWD NA NAJ, Color: Bk Wavy, OFA Number: 2331G

Cartmel Wellknowe Burnished Bronze, Color: Br Wavy

Devil de Alvalade at Appleacre, Color: Bk Wavy
Taro, Color: Black

Tamar

Cartmel Sea Urchin
Devil de Alvalade at Appleacre, Color: Bk Wavy

Dana de Alvalade at Appleacre, Color: Bk Wavy

Cartmel One if By Land AWD, Color: Bk/wt, OFA Number: 1386F

Cartmel the Fisherman, Color: Bk Wavy
Devil de Alvalade at Appleacre, Color: Bk Wavy

Dana de Alvalade at Appleacre, Color: Bk Wavy

Cartmel Sea Boots, Color: Bk/Wt
Devil de Alvalade at Appleacre, Color: Bk Wavy

Dana de Alvalade at Appleacre, Color: Bk Wavy

AM/CAN Ch Aquarelle's Trek to DownEast CGC, Color: Bk Parti Wavy, OFA Number: 1244

CH Anacoves La Primera Samba CDX AD POM ROM CWD, Color: Bk/Wt, OFA Number: 339

Int. CH White Cap Capitao do Monab CD TT, Color: Bk Parti, OFA Number: 131
Keel Lobo, Color: Bk, OFA Number: 24

CH Keel Beleza CDX ROM POM, Color: Bk/Wt, OFA Number: 52

CH Camerell's Delta Dawn CD ROM POM, Color: Bk/Wt, OFA Number: 137
Keel Tonel POM, Color: BLACK, OFA Number: 18

CH NATALE DO MAR POM, Color: BLACK, OFA Number: 47

CH DownEast Cassiopeia CD CGC TT, Color: Bk/Wt Curly, OFA Number: 574G

CH Captree Jib of Actondale CDX, Color: Bk Parti, OFA Number: 241
CH Captree Lote POM, Color: Bk, OFA Number: 69

White Cap Briny of Actondale CD, Color: Bk, OFA Number: 92

CAN. OTCH Am. Ch. Baybrite Algazarra AWD Am/Can UD TT POM ROM CGC, Color: Br, OFA Number: 213G
HIT Seacatch Xa CD, Color: BROWN, OFA Number: 19

CH Umbrion Soberana CD, Color: Br, OFA Number: 80

CH DownEast Ship to Shore CGC WWD, Color: blk curly, OFA Number: 2096G

AM/CAN CH DownEast Diego de Armada CWD Am/Can CDX ROM CGC OA, Color: Bk Wavy, OFA Number: 1090F

Am. Ch. C.B. Pinehaven's on the Town CGC, Color: Bk, OFA Number: 604G

CH Anacoves La Primera Samba CDX AD POM ROM CWD, Color: Bk/Wt, OFA Number: 339
Int. CH White Cap Capitao do Monab CD TT, Color: Bk Parti, OFA Number: 131

CH Camerell's Delta Dawn CD ROM POM, Color: Bk/Wt, OFA Number: 137

CH White Cap Graca Bravata POM, Color: Black, OFA Number: 422
CH Sumpwam's Neptuno, Color: Black, OFA Number: 194

CH White Cap Deep Sea Courier CD, Color: Bk/Wt, OFA Number: 240

CAN. OTCH Am. Ch. Baybrite Algazarra AWD Am/Can UD TT POM ROM CGC, Color: Br, OFA Number: 213G

HIT Seacatch Xa CD, Color: BROWN, OFA Number: 19
Farmion Cabo de Sta Maria, Color: Bk

Farmion Dalva, Color: Bk, OFA Number: 5

CH Umbrion Soberana CD, Color: Br, OFA Number: 80
BIS Ch. Charlie de Alvalade POM, Color: Br, OFA Number: 33

Farmion Umbrias, Color: Br

CH DownEast Cassiopeia CD CGC TT, Color: Bk/Wt Curly, OFA Number: 574G

CH Captree Jib of Actondale CDX, Color: Bk Parti, OFA Number: 241

CH Captree Lote POM, Color: Bk, OFA Number: 69
Adonis do Mar, Color: Bk, OFA Number: 26

Captree Enfiada, Color: Bk, OFA Number: 39

White Cap Briny of Actondale CD, Color: Bk, OFA Number: 92
BISM CH Nativo do Mar, Color: Bk, OFA Number: 42

CH Keel Beleza CDX ROM POM, Color: Bk/Wt, OFA Number: 52

CAN. OTCH Am. Ch. Baybrite Algazarra AWD Am/Can UD TT POM ROM CGC, Color: Br, OFA Number: 213G

HIT Seacatch Xa CD, Color: BROWN, OFA Number: 19
Farmion Cabo de Sta Maria, Color: Bk

Farmion Dalva, Color: Bk, OFA Number: 5

CH Umbrion Soberana CD, Color: Br, OFA Number: 80
BIS Ch. Charlie de Alvalade POM, Color: Br, OFA Number: 33

Farmion Umbrias, Color: Br


